MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

MACLEAN MC-631

TECHNICAL DETAILS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Category

Diagonal range (in)

Max. capacity (kg)

Height adjustment (mm)

Tilt angle adjustment (°)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

Net weight (kg)

Monitor holder

32-55

50

1050-1560

0/15

300x300

200x400

200x200

400x400

300x400

biuro@sqm.eu

SQM Rental House offers the ceiling monitor holder MC-631 from the Polish manufacturer Maclean, which is designed for monitors with a weight not
exceeding 50 kg and VESA mounting holes spacing from 200x200 to 400x400mm. The manufacturer recommends the installation of screens with a
diameter of 32 to 55 inches, but if the permissible weight is not exceeded and the spacing between the mounting holes is compatible, it is possible to install

amonitor with a larger diagonal.

The Maclean MC-631 offers two possibilities of adjusting the angle of tilt - at the ceiling from 0 to 90° and at the monitor holder from O to 15°. In addition,
the ceiling mount has adjustable height - the minimum distance from the ceiling is 1050mm and the maximum is 1560mm.

The solid construction is made of metal and is powder coated in black.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/accessories/854-maclean-mc-631-ceiling-mount.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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