



MACLEAN MC-631

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category	Monitor holder
Diagonal range (in)	32-55
Max. capacity (kg)	50
Height adjustment (mm)	1050-1560
Tilt angle adjustment (°)	0/15
VESA (mm×mm)	300x300
VESA (mm×mm)	200x400
VESA (mm×mm)	200x200
VESA (mm×mm)	400x400
VESA (mm×mm)	300x400
Net weight (kg)	6

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SQM Rental House offers the ceiling monitor holder MC-631 from the Polish manufacturer Maclean, which is designed for monitors with a weight not exceeding 50 kg and VESA mounting holes spacing from 200x200 to 400x400mm. The manufacturer recommends the installation of screens with a diameter of 32 to 55 inches, but if the permissible weight is not exceeded and the spacing between the mounting holes is compatible, it is possible to install a monitor with a larger diagonal.

The Maclean MC-631 offers two possibilities of adjusting the angle of tilt - at the ceiling from 0 to 90° and at the monitor holder from 0 to 15°. In addition, the ceiling mount has adjustable height - the minimum distance from the ceiling is 1050mm and the maximum is 1560mm.

The solid construction is made of metal and is powder coated in black.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/accessories/854-maclean-mc-631-ceiling-mount.html>